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The Band appears at Ronnie scotts CIub in london for
the week comnencing Monday, 20th September as Part of the

prorotion for the rtTake Me Back to New orleans" album

which is now, at last, on general release in the U'K'
The show wiII feature the brass band as well- as the
Intercityts Jazz Band.

On Tuesalay' 14th September the Band records a B.B.C.

,razz CLub at Maida VaIe studios in London, complimentary

tickets are available from this address on a rfirst

come first served' basis and only those applications
enclosing self-addressed stamped envelopes will be

processed. Requests for tickets should arrive by no

l-ater than Thursday 9th September and no correspondence

will be entered into.

The B.B.C. 2 Rhythm on 2'concerts recorded during 'fun e

will be transmitted late october, sPecific dates are not

available at the time of writing so the nationa.L press

or Radio Times wilL be the best guide-
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CIIRIS BARBER I S iIAZZ & BLI'E S BAND - DATES

Mon. 30th Aug. Chater Theatre, preston, Lancs
Tues. 3Lst Aug. The Gig, Blairgowrie, Scotland
Wed. lst Sept. Coach House, Headr s Knook, Carliste
Thurs. 2nd Sept. Manx .fazz Club, Douglas, Isle of Man
Fri. 3rd Sept. Station Restaurant, creat ehesterford,

Nr. Saffron Walden, Essex.
Thurs. 9th Sept. Vtest Hill Hotel, Aberdeen, Scotland
Fri. 10th Sept. Alton Centre, Alton, Hants
Sat. llth Sept. leisure Centre, Crawley, Sussex.
Sun. 12th Sept. Royal Theatre, Northampton
Tues. 14th Sept. BBC Jazz CIub, Maida Vale, I/ondon
Thurs. 16th Sept. creen Lawns Hotel, Falncuth, Devon
Sat. 18th Sept. Pocklington Schoo1, york.
Sun. L9th Sept. Princess Theatre, Hr:n stanton
!bn. 20th Sept.-,
sat. 25th sept.-l - Ronnie Scottrs c1ub, rrith st., rondon w.1.


